

Pocso Case No –55/2018
CIS- 55/2018

03
24.12.18

Accused Krishna Mahanta is present.
No report is received from the concerned of IO.
Fix **07.02.19** for appearance and report of IO.

Addl. Dist & Sess Judge
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur