

Pocso Case No –55/2018
CIS- 55/2018

08
10.04.19

Accused Krishna Mahanta is present.
To day is fixed for consideration of charge.
On the prayer of Ld. Addl. Special PP the case is
adjourned.
Fix **24.04.19** for consideration of charge.

Addl. Dist & Sess Judge.
Islampur,Uttar Dinajpur